
Results BK Jeugd - CB Jeunes PM-MIN 
Centre Sportif de Blocry - 09-02-2019 

 
 
Doubles PM Boys - Ranking 
 

1. .... BAEKELANDT NOA / COLLARD HUGO | D0 / D4 | Malonne / E.B.S. 
2. .... DURRUOGLU PIERRE AKIN / TEHEUX MARTIN | D6 / E0 | Braine l'Alleud / CTT Limal Wavre 
3. .... VERTOMMEN THOMAS / ELING JAMIE | E4 / E6 | Schulen / TTC TRS Bilzen 
3. .... JANSSENS CHARLES / GENART NOAH | D2 / E2 | TTC Manage / Esc Bourlesienne 
5. .... VANDEWIELE WANNES / VANDEWIELE TIBO | E6 / E6 | St. Pauwels 
5. .... WERNER JORAN / LEMAIRE LOUIS-VICTOR | E6 / E6 | Oostduinkerke / Wenduine 
5. .... JASINSKI MANOE / STAELEN TIMOTHY | E4 / E6 | Saint-Piat / Excelsior 
5. .... FICOT MATHEO / DELANNOY NATHAN | E6 / E6 | Burnot / Bossiere 
 

Doubles PM Girls - Ranking 
 

1. .... LAFFINEUR LILLY / ROMAIN ANAIS | C4 / D2 | Vedrinamur / Namur St-Georges 
2. .... SANNA ILENA / WARRAND ALICIA | D4 / D4 | R.R. Basecles 
3. .... LEWYCKYJ LESSIA / LEYSENS LOTTE | D4 / D6 | Orka / Geelse 
3. .... NUYTTENS LOTTE / VANDECASTEELE EVY | D4 / D4 | Zandvoorde / Meulebeke 
5. .... COLLA NORE / GREGOOR GITTE | NG / NG | Hoeselt 
5. .... DELHEZ LESLIE / PIROTTE DORIANE | D6 / NG | Minerois / Ans 
5. .... VANDENBULCKE LILLY / BOURDON CHLOE | NG / D6 | R.R. Basecles 
5. .... GYLES MELISSA / DE MEYER KATHE | D6 / NG | Merksplas / Sokah 
 

Doubles Min Boys - Ranking 
 

1. .... DOUIN MATHIS / MAKA MAXENCE | C0 / C2 | Minerois 
2. .... NIJST MICHIEL / SURMONT PEPIJN | C4 / D4 | Hasselt / Schulen 
3. .... REVERS ROMAIN / GEORIS NOLAN | C6 / D6 | CTT Chatelet / Anderlues 
3. .... CLOSSET TOM / VAN DAMME ARNE | B4 / E2 | Diest 
5. .... PIEDBOEUF EMILIEN / RASSENFOSSE THOMAS | D2 / E0 | Wanze / Tiege 
5. .... GAONE MATHIAS / DENEVE BASTIEN | D6 / D6 | Vedrinamur 
5. .... LAMBIET TOM / VAN DE WALLE TOM | C6 / D2 | Minerois / Donald 
5. .... LARUELLE THOMAS / LARUELLE NATHAN | C6 / E0 | Anderlues 
 

Doubles Min Girls - Ranking 
 

1. .... KOVTOUN MARIA / COLLA LAUREN | C2 / D4 | Lanaken / Hoeselt 
2. .... BELMANS MAITHE / LEMBRECHTS YENTHE | D0 / D6 | Geelse / Zoersel 
3. .... BUREAU ELEA / VANDENDRIESSCHE SHANIA | D2 / D2 | Luttre / Don Bosco 
3. .... JANES ORIANE / GIANNINI EVA | C6 / D2 | Jamoigne 
5. .... CEULEMANS CLARA / RENKENS FANNY | D2 / D4 | Wanze / Montzen 
5. .... BRAIDOTTI NORAH / DESMEDT INES | C2 / D2 | Vedrinamur 
5. .... MASSART LILOU / BURY CELIA | C4 / D4 | R.R. Basecles 
5. .... MYRZOYEVA KSENIYA / LABAERE MANOE | C6 / D2 | Wielsbeke-Leiel / Zandvoorde 
 

Singles PM Boys - Ranking 
 

1. .... LUTSENKO VITJA (D4 - Sokah) 
2. .... BAEKELANDT NOA (D0 - Malonne) 
3. .... COLLARD HUGO (D4 - E.B.S.) 
3. .... JANSSENS CHARLES (D2 - TTC Manage) 
5. .... VERTOMMEN THOMAS (E4 - Schulen) 
5. .... ADRIAENSSEN KLAAS (E2 - Merksplas) 
5. .... DURRUOGLU PIERRE AKIN (D6 - Braine l'Alleud) 
5. .... DEGIVE MAXIME (E4 - Minerois) 
 

Singles PM Girls - Ranking 
 

1. .... LAFFINEUR LILLY (C4 - Vedrinamur) 
2. .... LEWYCKYJ LESSIA (D4 - Orka) 
3. .... MERMANS INTHE (D6 - Gierle) 
3. .... SANNA ILENA (D4 - R.R. Basecles) 
5. .... DELHEZ LESLIE (D6 - Minerois) 
5. .... LEYSENS LOTTE (D6 - Geelse) 
5. .... VANDECASTEELE EVY (D4 - Meulebeke) 
5. .... ROMAIN ANAIS (D2 - Namur St-Georges) 
 

 



Singles Min Boys - Ranking 
 

1. .... CLOSSET TOM (B4 - Diest) 
2. .... WATS XAVIER (B6 - La Villette) 
3. .... DOUIN MATHIS (C0 - Minerois) 
3. .... LAMBIET TOM (C6 - Minerois) 
5. .... SANNA NOA (C6 - R.R. Basecles) 
5. .... GEVERS PER (D0 - Gierle) 
5. .... NIJST MICHIEL (C4 - Hasselt) 
5. .... LARUELLE THOMAS (C6 - Anderlues) 
 

Singles Min Girls - Ranking 
 

1. .... DUVIVIER ELOISE (B6 - Malonne) 
2. .... KOVTOUN MARIA (C2 - Lanaken) 
3. .... JANES ORIANE (C6 - Jamoigne) 
3. .... BELMANS MAITHE (D0 - Geelse) 
5. .... MYRZOYEVA KSENIYA (C6 - Wielsbeke-Leiel) 
5. .... HAZEE LOLA (C6 - Dinez) 
5. .... BRAIDOTTI NORAH (C2 - Vedrinamur) 
5. .... MASSART LILOU (C4 - R.R. Basecles) 
 

Mixed Doubles PM - Ranking 
 

1. .... COLLARD HUGO / LAFFINEUR LILLY | D4 / C4 | E.B.S. / Vedrinamur 
2. .... JANSSENS CHARLES / SANNA ILENA | D2 / D4 | TTC Manage / R.R. Basecles 
3. .... ADRIAENSSEN KLAAS / LEYSENS LOTTE | E2 / D6 | Merksplas / Geelse 
3. .... DEGIVE MAXIME / DELHEZ LESLIE | E4 / D6 | Minerois 
5. .... WERNER JORAN / VANDECASTEELE EVY | E6 / D4 | Oostduinkerke / Meulebeke 
5. .... LEMAIRE LOUIS-VICTOR / NUYTTENS LOTTE | E6 / D4 | Wenduine / Zandvoorde 
5. .... GENART NOAH / WARRAND ALICIA | E2 / D4 | Esc Bourlesienne / R.R. Basecles 
5. .... D'HERTEFELT RYAN / DE MEYER KATHE | E6 / NG | Sokah 
 

Mixed Doubles Min - Ranking 
 

1. .... WATS XAVIER / MASSART LILOU | B6 / C4 | La Villette / R.R. Basecles 
2. .... BAEKELANDT NOA / DUVIVIER ELOISE | D0 / B6 | Malonne 
3. .... SURMONT PEPIJN / KOVTOUN MARIA | D4 / C2 | Schulen / Lanaken 
3. .... FERIR THIBAUT / HAZEE RACHELLE | C4 / D0 | Centre Ardenne / Dinez 
5. .... GEVERS PER / BELMANS MAITHE | D0 / D0 | Gierle / Geelse 
5. .... LARUELLE THOMAS / BUREAU ELEA | C6 / D2 | Anderlues / Luttre 
5. .... MARTIN ARTHUR / HAZEE LOLA | D0 / C6 | Les Castors / Dinez 
5. .... LAMBIET TOM / RENKENS FANNY | C6 / D4 | Minerois / Montzen 
 
 


